
Winter Classes
Class Age Day Time Fee

ONLINE REGISTRATION STARTS DECEMBER 4TH 
CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF  JANUARY 8TH, 2024 AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS. 

OFFICE:(818)769-4415
12621 RYE ST. 

STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

Instructor 

NO CLASSES ON 1/15 AND 2/19

Studio City R.C.

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOMED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS.  REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE
SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION WITHOUT NOTICE. REFUNDS ARE SUBJECT TO A 15% ADMINISTRATIVE FEE. NO REFUNDS WILL BE GRANTED AFTER CLASSES HAVE STARTED.

Pre Ballet 1
Pre Ballet 11
Ballet
Story Ballet
Baby Picasso
Baby Picasso
Baseball 
All-Girls Softball 
Discovery Zone
Discovery Zone

Tumbling Beginners
Tumbling Beginners
Tumbling Advanced
Tumbling Beg./Intermediate
Wide World of Sports
Wide World of Sports
Kids N Fitness 
Kids N Fitness 
Co-Rec Soccer
Co-Rec Soccer

Tennis with Coach Ray
Tennis with Coach Ray
Tai Chi 
Karate
Karate
Co-Rec Soccer
Co-Rec Soccer
Baseball 
Baseball 
Wide World of Sports
Wide World of Sports
T-Ball

Theatre
Musical Theatre
All-Girls Soccer
All-Girls Soccer

Parent and Me Soccer
Parent and Me Soccer
Ballet 
Hip-Hop
Improvisation 
Jazz

Baking with Jessica
Baking with Jessica
The Artsy Soul
The Artsy Soul

3-5
3-5
5-6
7-10
5months-2 
5months-2
11-12
9-12
2-3
2-3

5-10
5-10
6-10
8-15
3-5
5-6
9-12
12 & Up
3-4
5-6

7-12
7-12
18 & Up
3-7
7 & Up
7-8
9-12
7-8
9-10
2-3
3-5
5-6

6-12
6-12
7-8
9-12

2-3
2-3
3-5
5-8
7-12
7-12

5-7
8-12
3-5
6-8

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tue. & Thu. 
Tue. & Thu.
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wed. & Fri.
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$60.00/Month
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wk
$85.00/8wks
$85.00/8wks

Carmen
Carmen
Carmen
Carmen
Mariana
Mariana
Donnell 
Donnell 
Gisela
Gisela

Coach Ola
Coach Ola
Coach Ola
Coach Ola
Christian
Christian
Luna
Luna
Gisela 
Gisela

Coach Ray 
Coach Ray
Mark 
Ari
Ari
Alfonso
Alfonso
Donnell 
Donnell 
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Felicia
Felicia
Alfonso 
Alfonso

Gizellie
Gizellie
Tia
Tia
Tia
Tia

Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica

9:30 am-10:15 am
3:30 pm-4:15 pm
4:30 pm-5:15 pm
5:30 pm-6:15 pm
9:00 am-9:30 am
9:45 am-10:15 am
4:00 pm-4:45 pm
5:00 pm-5:45 pm
10:00 am-10:30 am
11:00 am-11:30 am

3:00 pm-3:45 pm
3:45 pm-4:30 pm
4:45 pm-6:15 pm
6:15 pm-7:00 pm
4:00 pm-4:45 pm
5:00 pm-5:45 pm
4:00 pm-4:45 pm
5:00 pm-5:45 pm
5:00 pm-5:45 pm
6:00 pm-6:45 pm

3:15 pm-4:00 pm
4:00 pm-4:45 pm
9:00 am-10:30 pm
5:30 pm-6:15 pm
6:30 pm-7:30 pm
4:30 pm-5:15 pm
5:30 pm-6:15 pm
5:00 pm-5:45 pm
6:00 pm-6:45 pm
2:00 pm-2:30 pm
2:45 pm-3:15 pm
3:30 pm-4:15 pm

3:15 pm-4:00 pm
4:00 pm-4:45 pm
4:30 pm-5:15 pm
5:30 pm-6:15 pm

10:00 am-10:30 am
10:45 am-11:15 am
3:00 pm-3:30 pm
3:30 pm-4:15 pm
4:30 pm-5:15 pm
5:30 pm-6:15 pm

10:00 am-10:50 am
11:10 am-12:00 pm
12:30 pm-1:00 pm
1:00 pm-1:45 pm

PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY THE LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES.
WAIVERS AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY, ASK FOR DETAILS.

ONLINE REGISTRATION STARTS DECEMBER 4TH 
CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF  JANUARY 8TH, 2024 AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS. 

Max Count
8
8
10
10
8
8
6
6
6
6

8
8
8
8
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6
6
8
8
10

10
10
10
10

6
6
8
10
10
10

8
8
8
8


