

Studio City R.C.





ONLINE REGISTRATION STARTS DECEMBER 4TH
CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF JANUARY 8TH, 2024 AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS.

OFFICE:(818)769-4415 12621 RYE ST. STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

_		CLASSES	CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF JANUARY 8TH, 2024 AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS.					
	Class	Age	Day	Time	Fee	Instructor	Max Coun	t
	Pre Ballet 1	3-5	Monday	9:30 am-10:15 am	\$85.00/8wks	Carmen	8	
	Pre Ballet 11	3-5	Monday	3:30 pm-4:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Carmen	8	
	Ballet	5-6	Monday	4:30 pm-5:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Carmen	10	
	Story Ballet	7-10	Monday	5:30 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Carmen	10	21.W.16
	Baby Picasso	5months-2	Monday	9:00 am-9:30 am	\$85.00/8wks	Mariana	8	
	Baby Picasso	5months-2	Monday	9:45 am-10:15 am	\$85.00/8wks	Mariana	8	
	Baseball	11-12	Monday	4:00 pm-4:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Donnell	6	
	All-Girls Softball	9-12	Monday	5:00 pm-5:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Donnell	6	
	Discovery Zone	2-3	Monday	10:00 am-10:30 am	\$85.00/8wks	Gisela	6	
	Discovery Zone	2-3	Monday	11:00 am-11:30 am	\$85.00/8wks	Gisela	6	
	Tumbling Beginners	5-10	Tuesday	3:00 pm-3:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ola	8	
	Tumbling Beginners	5-10	Tuesday	3:45 pm-4:30 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ola	8	
	Tumbling Advanced	6-10	Tuesday	4:45 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ola	8	
	Tumbling Beg./Intermediate		Tuesday	6:15 pm-7:00 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ola	8	
	Wide World of Sports	3-5	Tuesday	4:00 pm-4:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Christian	10	
	Wide World of Sports	5-6	Tuesday	5:00 pm-5:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Christian	10	
	Kids N Fitness	9-12	Tue. & Thu.	4:00 pm-4:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Luna	10	
	Kids N Fitness	12 & Up	Tue. & Thu.	5:00 pm-5:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Luna	10	
	Co-Rec Soccer	3-4	Tuesday	5:00 pm-5:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Gisela	10	
	Co-Rec Soccer	5-6	Tuesday	6:00 pm-6:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Gisela		
		3 3	. accady		φοσισσίστικο	31331a	******	
	Tennis with Coach Ray	7-12	Wednesday	3:15 pm-4:00 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ray	10	
	Tennis with Coach Ray	7-12	Wednesday	4:00 pm-4:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Coach Ray	10	
	Tai Chi	18 & Up	Wed. & Fri.	9:00 am-10:30 pm	\$60.00/Month	Mark	10	
	Karate	3-7	Wednesday	5:30 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Ari	10	
	Karate	7 & Up	Wednesday	6:30 pm-7:30 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Ari	10	
	Co-Rec Soccer	7-8	Wednesday	4:30 pm-5:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Alfonso	10	
	Co-Rec Soccer	9-12	Wednesday	5:30 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Alfonso	10	
	Baseball	7-8	Wednesday	5:00 pm-5:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Donnell	6	
Ž	Baseball	9-10	Wednesday	6:00 pm-6:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Donnell	6	
S	Wide World of Sports	2-3	Wednesday	2:00 pm-2:30 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Brandon	8	
	Wide World of Sports	3-5	Wednesday	2:45 pm-3:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Brandon	8	
	T-Ball	5-6	Wednesday	3:30 pm-4:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Brandon	10	
-	Theatre	6-12	Thursday	3:15 pm-4:00 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Felicia	10	÷ '
	Musical Theatre	6-12	Thursday	4:00 pm-4:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Felicia	10	
	All-Girls Soccer	7-8	Thursday	4:30 pm-5:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Alfonso	10	
	All-Girls Soccer	9-12	Thursday	5:30 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Alfonso	10	
	Parent and Me Soccer	2-3	Friday	10:00 am-10:30 am	\$85.00/8wks	Gizellie	6	
	Parent and Me Soccer	2-3	Friday	10:45 am-11:15 am	\$85.00/8wks	Gizellie	6	
	Ballet	3-5	Friday	3:00 pm-3:30 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Tia	8	
	Hip-Hop	5-8	Friday	3:30 pm-4:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Tia	10	
		7-12			\$85.00/8wks	Tia	10	
	Improvisation		Friday Friday	4:30 pm-5:15 pm			10	
	Jazz	7-12	Friday	5:30 pm-6:15 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Tia		
	Baking with Jessica	5-7	Saturday	10:00 am-10:50 am	\$85.00/8wks	Jessica	V8	
	Baking with Jessica	8-12	Saturday	11:10 am-12:00 pm	\$85.00/8wk	Jessica	8	
	The Artsy Soul	3-5	Saturday	12:30 pm-1:00 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Jessica	1 8	
	The Artsy Soul	6-8	Saturday	1:00 pm-1:45 pm	\$85.00/8wks	Jessica	8	
							4 ()	7
			DNLINE REGISTR	RATION STARTS DECEM	IBER 4TH			5

ONLINE REGISTRATION STARTS DECEMBER 4TH
CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF JANUARY 8TH, 2024 AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS.

NO CLASSES ON 1/15 AND 2/19

PLAYLA YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE YOUTH SPORTS PROGRAM IS MADE POSSIBLE BY THE LA28 OLYMPIC AND PARALYMPIC GAMES.
WAIVERS AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY, ASK FOR DETAILS.